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Women / 4 / Sr G

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AARank

MariLu Tirador4041
Champion

8.400 9.375 9.0759.375 36.225
11T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Antonia Shannon4042
Champion

8.625 9.100 8.7259.100 35.550
8 3 2 8 2 

2 

Jaclyn Schwartz4142
Oroville

9.600 8.725 8.8758.200 35.400
1 5 10 3 3 

3 

Addison Mullins4086
Accel

8.800 8.225 9.2758.750 35.050
4 12 6 1 4T

4T

Katrina Canlobo4179
Aerials

8.750 8.700 8.7508.850 35.050
5T 6 3 6T 4T

4T

Ashley Booth4336
Technique

8.750 8.350 8.8008.825 34.725
5T 11 4 5 6 

6 

Hannah Butler4064
Rodina

8.700 9.375 8.5758.025 34.675
7 1T 11 9 7 

7 

Toma Paskal4060
Rodina

8.875 8.650 8.5508.550 34.625
3 7 7 10 8 

8 

Lilly Baumann4062
Rodina

8.900 8.425 8.8258.225 34.375
2 9 9 4 9 

9 

Kristina Privalov4230
Byers Roseville

8.300 8.500 8.7508.425 33.975
13 8 8 6T 10 

10 

Serena Mauser4178
Aerials

7.900 8.400 8.4258.800 33.525
14 10 5 11 11 

11 

Alexandra Micheli4150
Redwood Coast

8.575 7.925 8.1257.800 32.425
9 14 12 12 12 

12 

Quinn Cantarutti4307
Novato

8.525 8.800 7.6507.400 32.375
10 4 14 13 13 

13 

Mina Gardizi4124
CYC

8.400 8.025 7.5507.550 31.525
11T 13 13 14 14 

14 
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